
I C E  C R E A M  S O C I A L S  

2 0 1 8  

 
 
 

6/5/18 
 

6/12/18 
 

6/19/18 
 

6/26/18 
 

7/10/18 
 

7/17/18 
 

7/24/18 
 

7/31/18 
 

8/7/18 
 

8/21/18 

DATE BAND  
 
 

Maple City Band 
 

Maple City Band 
 

Maple City Band 
 

Geneseo Middle
School 

Maple City Band 
 

Geneseo Big
Band 

Maple City
German Band 
Big River Bass 

 
 
 

Miracle
Bluegrass Band

TIME

8:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

6:15 JAZZ 
7:15 MS 
8:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

6:00-8:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

ORGANIZATION 
 
 

Geneseo Communications 
 

Henry Co Humane Society 
 

Izaak Walton League 
 

Geneseo Performing Arts
Council 

Geneseo Art League 
 

Geneseo International
Thanksgiving 

Geneseo Quilt Guild 
 

Southwest Elementary
PTA 

National Night Out 
 

Better Things Ahead


