## ICECREAM SOGIALS 2018

DATE	BAND	TIME	ORGANIZATION
6/5/18	Maple City Band	8:00 PM	Geneseo Communications
6/12/18	Maple City Band	8:00 PM	Henry Co Humane Society
6/19/18	Maple City Band	8:00 PM	Izaak Walton League
6/26/18	Geneseo Middle School	6:15 JAZZ 7:15 MS	Geneseo Performing Arts Council
7/10/18	Maple City Band	8:00 PM	Geneseo Art League
7/17/18	Geneseo Big Band	8:00 PM	Geneseo International Thanksgiving
7/24/18	Maple City German Band	8:00 PM	Geneseo Quilt Guild
7/31/18	Big River Bass	8:00 PM	Southwest Elementary PTA
8/7/18		6:00-8:00 PN	
8/21/18	Miracle Bluegrass Band	8:00 PM	Better Things Ahead